Security Gateway 3100 Series
Clavister SSP™ Security Services Platform
firewall • VPN termination • intrusion prevention • anti-virus
anti-spam • content filtering • traffic shaping • authentication
Protecting Values
Clavister Security Gateway 3100 Series
The Clavister Security Gateway 3100 Series is a set of turnkey, hardware-
based, security products designed for small and medium-sized enterprises

	 Safety: UL
	 EMC: FCC class A, CE class A, VCCI class A
Environmental
	 Humidity: 20% to 95% non-condensing
	 Operational Temperature: 5 to 55 C
	 Vibration: 0.41 Grms2 (3-500 Hz)
	 MTBF: 4 years
	 Shock: 30 G
For detailed and current technical specifications, please visit: www.clavister.com
* Limited to Route/Port Failover for entry-level product SG3105
Protecting Values
Clavister Security Gateway 3100 (continued)
Software Subscriptions - Major and Minor Releases
12 Months
Clavister Security Gateway 3105	 CLA-APP-SG3105-SS12
Clavister Security Gateway 3110	 CLA-APP-SG3110-SS12
Clavister Security Gateway 3110, Failover Unit	 CLA-APP-SG3110-FO-SS12
Clavister Security Gateway 3150	 CLA-APP-SG3150-SS12
Clavister Security Gateway 3150, Failover Unit	 CLA-APP-SG3150-FO-SS12
36 Months
Clavister Security Gateway 3105	 CLA-APP-SG3105-SS36
Clavister Security Gateway 3110	 CLA-APP-SG3110-SS36
Clavister Security Gateway 3110, Failover Unit	 CLA-APP-SG3110-FO-SS36
Clavister Security Gateway 3150	 CLA-APP-SG3150-SS36
Clavister Security Gateway 3150, Failover Unit	 CLA-APP-SG3150-FO-SS12
Hardware Replacement - Next Business Day Shipment
and Software Subscription Bundle
12 Months
Clavister Security Gateway 3105	 CLA-APP-SG3105-SSHW12
Clavister Security Gateway 3110	 CLA-APP-SG3110-SSHW12
Clavister Security Gateway 3110, Failover Unit	 CLA-APP-SG3110-FO-SSHW12
Clavister Security Gateway 3150	 CLA-APP-SG3150-SSHW12
Clavister Security Gateway 3150, Failover Unit	 CLA-APP-SG3150-FO-SSHW12
36 Months
Clavister Security Gateway 3105	 CLA-APP-SG3105-SSHW36
Clavister Security Gateway 3110	 CLA-APP-SG3110-SSHW36
Clavister Security Gateway 3110, Failover Unit	 CLA-APP-SG3110-FO-SSHW36
Clavister Security Gateway 3150	 CLA-APP-SG3150-SSHW36
Clavister Security Gateway 3150, Failover Unit	 CLA-APP-SG3150-FO-SSHW12
UTM Services
IDP Signature Update Service - 12 Months
Clavister Security Gateway 3105	 CLA-APP-SG3105-IDP12
Clavister Security Gateway 3110	 CLA-APP-SG3110-IDP12
Clavister Security Gateway 3150	 CLA-APP-SG3150-IDP12
Anti-Virus Signature Update Service - 12 Months
Clavister Security Gateway 3105	 CLA-APP-SG3105-KAV12
Clavister Security Gateway 3110	 CLA-APP-SG3110-KAV12
Clavister Security Gateway 3150	 CLA-APP-SG3150-KAV12
Web Content Filtering Service - 12 Months
Clavister Security Gateway 3105	 CLA-APP-SG3105-WCF12
Clavister Security Gateway 3110	 CLA-APP-SG3110-WCF12
Clavister Security Gateway 3150	 CLA-APP-SG3150-WCF12
xPansion Lines™ Upgrades
SG3105 to SG3110	 License Upgrade	 CLA-APP-SG3105-SG3110
SG3105 to SG3150	 License Upgrade	 CLA-APP-SG3110-SG3150
SG3110 to SG3150	 License Upgrade	 CLA-APP-SG3110-SG3150
Warranty
All products in the Clavister Security Gateway 3100 Series come with a two (2) year
standard RMA warranty and ninety (90) days Software Subscription covering all major
and minor software releases counting from the Start Date.
Start Date means the earlier of Product registration or ninety (90) days following
shipment from Clavister.
Contact Information
General comments or questions: 	 Ordering information:
Sales questions:	 Partner questions:
If you require product  	 Questions related to the
information, price lists, etc.	 Clavister Partner Program
Technical Support:
About Clavister
Clavister - a Swedish privately owned company developing IT security products,
including its award-winning Clavister Security Service Platform (SSP™). This service-
oriented framework enables organizations to monitor network traffic, protecting
critical business assets and blocking undesirable surfing. It will also protect you against
intrusion, viruses, worms, Trojans, and overload attacks. It requires minimal servicing,
with central administration, and has exceptionally flexible configuration possibilities. Its
seamless scalability makes it easy to provision the perfect solution for any customer; be
it small organizations, large Internet Service Providers, Managed Security Service
Providers, or multimedia-ready telecom operators.
Clavister was founded 1997 in Sweden, with R&D and headquarters based in
Örnsköldsvik and Sales and Marketing based in Stockholm. Its solutions are marketed
and sold through International sales offices, distributors, and resellers throughout EMEA
and Asia. Clavister also offers its technology to OEM manufacturers.
Clavister Security Gateway 3100
Appliances
Clavister Security Gateway 3105 (AC)	 CLA-APP-SG3105
Clavister Security Gateway 3105 (DC)	 CLA-APP-SG3105-DC
Clavister Security Gateway 3110 (AC)	 CLA-APP-SG3110
Clavister Security Gateway 3110 (DC)	 CLA-APP-SG3110-DC
Clavister Security Gateway 3110 (AC), Failover Unit	 CLA-APP-SG3110-FO
Clavister Security Gateway 3110 (DC), Failover Unit	 CLA-APP-SG3110-DC-FO
Clavister Security Gateway 3150 (AC)	 CLA-APP-SG3150
Clavister Security Gateway 3150 (DC)	 CLA-APP-SG3150-DC
Clavister Security Gateway 3150 (AC), Failover Unit	 CLA-APP-SG3150-FO
Clavister Security Gateway 3150 (DC), Failover Unit	 CLA-APP-SG3150-DC-FO
Part num
ber: clavister-dts-sg3100-a005
Copyright © 1998-2007 Clavister AB. All rights reserved.
Information in this document is subject to change without prior notification.